Leveled Classes

Level 1 open to ages 7+; level 2 & up placement

by age, experience and skill.

Level 1

Level 1-2
Level 2-3
Level 4-5

Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4-5

Pre-Pointe**
Pointe 1

**QOpen to students age 10+ enrolled in Ballet 2

Acrobatics
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Ballet
Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday

or 3. Textbook required.

Level 1-2
Level 3-4

Level 1
Level 2-3
Level 4-6

Level 1
Level 2-3
Level 4-6

Open

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3-5

Hip-Hop
Friday
Friday

Jazz
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Modern
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

7:00-7:55pm
4:30-5:25pm
4:30-5:40pm
7:45-8:55pm

5:30-6:25pm

11:45-12:40pm

6:15-7:10pm
4:30-5:40pm
7:30-8:40pm
5:45-7:10pm
6:15-7:25pm
8:45-9:10pm

6:00-6:55pm
5:00-5:55pm

5:45-6:40pm
6:45-7:40pm
5:45-6:55pm

5:30-6:25pm
6:30-7:40pm
7:45-9:10pm

Musical Theatre

Wednesday

Tap
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

7:15-8:10pm

4:45-5:40pm

7:45-8:40pm
6:45-7:40pm

Early Dance Program

Discover with Me! (walking-3 years)
Meets for 9 or 12-week sessions.
10-10:55am

10:00-10:55am

Wednesday
Saturday

Discover Dance 1 (3-4 years)

Monday 5:30-6:10pm
Wednesday 11:00-11:40am
Wednesday 1:30-2:10pm
Wednesday 4:30-5:10pm
Saturday 10:00-10:40am
Discover Dance 2 (4-5 years)
Monday 4:30-5:10pm
Tuesday 10:30-11:10am
Tuesday 1:30-2:10pm
Saturday 9:15-9:55am

Combo (5-6 years)

Hip-Hop/lazz Tuesday 4:45-5:40pm
Creative Acro Tuesday 5:45-6:40pm
Ballet/Tap Wednesday 5:15-6:10pm
Ballet/Tap Saturday 10:45-11:40am

Adult Dance Classes

(ages 15+)
Ballet Wednesday 8:15-9:10pm
Tap Thursday 8:00-8:55pm

Assistant Teacher Training
Program

Wednesday* 7:15-8:10pm

*Class meets select weeks Sept-Feb.
Application required. Ages 12+.

All ages as of August 31%¢, 2019.
Classes subject to enrollment minimumes.

Updated 9/18/19.

Performing Company
Ages 7+. Audition Required.

Petite Monday 4:30-5:25pm
Junior Monday 7:30-8:25pm
Senior Monday 6:30-7:25pm
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